Training sessions for staff and faculty in 2010
New graduate application system

Pearson Computing Lab
MWEF: 12:15pm — 2:15pm
TTH: 11:45am - 1:45pm
(Reserved every weekday from Aug 31% to Oct 29™)

Training sessions will be held every day from August 31% — October 29™ for two hours mid-
day (see schedule below). The training sessions will always be held in Pearson Computing
Lab. You are welcome to join any day that fits your schedule, but please send 24 hours notice
to bankl@udel.edu. The room only has 20 computing stations and we do not want to
inconvenience anyone by not have a free station. Please see the specific dates listed below as
well as the dates that are not available as seen in red.

Training Days

Tues. Aug. 31

Wed. Sept 1°

Thurs. Sept 2™

No session: Friday, September 3"

No session: Monday, Sept. 6™ (Labor Day)
Tues. Sept. 7™

No session: Wed, Sept 8"

No session: Thurs. Sept. 9™

Fri. Sept 10"

Mon. Sept. 13"
Tues. Sept. 14"
Wed. Sept 15"
Thurs. Sept. 16
Friday, Sept 17"

Mon. Sept. 20"

Tues. Sept. 21%

Wed. Sept 22™
Thursday, September 23"
Friday, September 24™

Mon. Sept. 27"
Tues. Sept. 28"
Wed. Sept. 29"
Thursday, September 30™


mailto:bankl@udel.edu�

Friday, Oct 1%

Mon. Oct. 4"
Tues. Oct 5™

Wed. Oct. 6"
Thurs. Oct 7™
Fri. Oct. 8"

Mon. Oct. 11"
Tues. Oct. 12"
Wed. Oct. 13"
Thurs. Oct. 14™
Friday, Oct. 15"

Mon. Oct. 18™
Tues. Oct 19"

Wed. Oct 20"

Thurs. Oct 21%
Fri. Oct 22"

Mon. Oct. 25"
Tues. Oct. 26"
Wed. Oct. 27"
Thurs. Oct. 28™
Fri. Oct. 29"



